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Ungraded8th Other

No Yes

2 years1 year 4 years3 years 5+ years

Jackson

NonπTitle I Schools

Title I Schools

99%

0%
98%

1%
95%

1%

1%

1%

0%

1%

What grade are you in?

1%

0% (N=360)

(N=1583)

(N=180)

Jackson

NonπTitle I Schools

Title I Schools

18%
82%

20%
80%

45%
55%

(N=149)

(N=1577)

(N=361)

Did you eat breakfast this 
morning?

Jackson

NonπTitle I Schools

Title I Schools

11%
87%

14%
66%

12%
30%

1%

3%

6%

3%

5%

How many years have you 
been at this school?

2%

14%

48% (N=360)

(N=1577)

(N=180)
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YesNo I don't know

No, Never
Yes, Some of 

the Time
Yes, Most of 

the Time
Yes, All of 
the Time
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YesNo I don't know

Jackson

NonπTitle I Schools

Title I Schools

10%
83%

34%
53%

16%
64%

(N=180)

(N=1581)

(N=361)

7%

13%

19%

Do you attend school in the 
neighborhood where you live?
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No, Never
Yes, Some of 

the Time
Yes, Most of 

the Time
Yes, All of 
the Time
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Total��Students: 180

2%

0%

2%

1%

2%

14%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will��exceed��
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Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

8%
39%

19%
43%

26%
43%

45%

31%

21%

6%

3%

3%

My��classmates��behave��the��way��
my��teachers��want��them��to.

2%

5%

7% (N=358)

(N=1562)

(N=178)

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

16%
56%

17%
49%

8%
30%

19%

23%

32%

7%

10%

21%

It��is��easy��for��students��to��get��
kicked��out��of��class��or��get��
suspended.

2%

6%

9% (N=358)

(N=1569)

(N=179)

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

75%
16%

57%
28%

38%
32%

5%

6%

16%

3%

3%

6%

I��have��been��disrespected��by��
adults��at��school��because��of��my��
race,��ethnicity,��or��culture.

1%

5%

9% (N=360)

(N=1571)

(N=178)

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017



Jackson

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Middle��Grades��Student��Responses��2016�r17

Page��11

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

5%
18%

8%
28%

9%
34%

(N=179)

(N=1567)

(N=355)

42%

38%

36%

34%
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Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

2%
11%

4%
15%

6%
20%

(N=179)

(N=1564)

(N=355)

30%

35%

38%

58%

47%

36%

At��my��school��

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

2%
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Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe

Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

53%
43%

29%
60%

16%
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

82%
11%

80%
10%

72%
12%

(N=178)

(N=1554)

(N=343)

3%

4%

8%

4%

5%

8%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��been��afraid��
of��being��beaten��up?

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

87%
9%

84%
9%

72%
13%

(N=175)

(N=1547)

(N=344)

4%

4%

8%

1%

3%

7%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

77%
11%

61%
13%

60%
13%

(N=175)

(N=1549)

(N=343)

5%

9%

9%

7%

17%

18%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��had��sexual��
jokes,��comments,��or��gestures��
made��to��you?

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

70%
14%

60%
15%

51%
14%

(N=177)

(N=1551)

(N=347)

8%

11%

13%

8%

13%

22%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��been��made��
fun��of��because��of��your��looks��or��
the��way��you��talk?

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

82%
13%

71%
16%

67%
14%

(N=177)

(N=1550)

(N=345)

2%

7%

12%

3%

6%

7%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��had��your��
property��stolen��or��deliberately��
damaged,��such��as��your��car,��
clothing,��or��books?
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

86%
10%

80%
10%

74%
13%

(N=177)

(N=1548)

(N=345)

2%

4%

7%

2%

6%

6%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��been��
threatened��with��harm��or��
injury?
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

Jackson

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

7%
25%

12%
26%

16%
36%

(N=175)

(N=1511)

(N=321)

37%

36%

27%

31%

26%

21%

I��enjoy��my��reading/writing��
time16%

36%allP a g c s  . 7 6 4 7 s 
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Below��is��a��list��of��terms��that��people��often��use��to��describe

��



Jackson

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Middle��Grades��Student��Responses��2016�r17

Page��31

What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��Tribe

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Coos,��Lower��Umpqua
&��Siuslaw��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��Warm��Springs

Coquille��Indian��Tribe

Cow��Creek��Band��of��Umpqua��Tribe��of��Indians

Klamath��Tribes

Other��American��Indian��Tribe/Nation

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Grand��Ronde
Community��of��Oregon

Confederated��Tribes��of��Siletz��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Umatilla��Indian
Reservation��Indians

Native/Indigenous��to��Canada

Asian

Asian��Indian

Burmese

Cambodian

Chinese

Filipino

Hmong

Japanese

Karen

Korean

Laotian

Mien

Nepali

Thai

Tibetan

Vietnamese

Other��Asian

Total��Students: 180

12%

3%

1%

2%

1%

2%

2%

1%

1%

3%

1%

1%

1%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

7%

1%

4%

1%

1%

1%

3%

2%

1%

3%

1%

3%

1%

1%

1%

2%

1%

1%

1%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will ��exceed��100%.)

American��Indian/Alaska��Native��(continued)

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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Total��Students: 180

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%

1%

1%

43%

2%

3%

1%

23%

14%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will��exceed��100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean��Islands

Central��American��Countries

Indigenous��Mexican,��Central��American��or
South��American

Mexican

South��American��Countries

Other��Hispanic/Latino

5%

1%

1%

1%

2%

3%

2%

Blank 9%

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017



Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey

�oise‐�liotͬ,uŵboldtΎ 0

�ridŐerΎ 0

�Ġsar �hĄveǌΎ ϯ

�reative Science ϱϯ

�restonΎ 27

da sinci �rts 1ϯ1

&aubionΎ ϯ1

GeorŐeΎ ϵ6

:acŬson 1ϴ0

>aneΎ 0

>aurelhurst 6ϰ

Martin >uther <inŐ :rΎ ϴ

MarysvilleΎ ϯ0

Metro͘ >earninŐ �enter 0

Mt dabor 1ϰ0

KcŬley Green 120
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